Al
um
inu
m
Po
lym
er
Ca

(MΩ)@20°C
100k-300kHz
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(µF)
Case
Code 1 10 50
Price EachUnited Chemi-Con
Part Number
For quantities 50 and up, call for quote.
Max ESR
(MΩ)@20°C
100k-300kHz
2.5 Volts
661-PXH2.5V221M APXH2R5ARA221MF60G 220 F60 35 1.42 1.20 1.02
661-PXH2.5V561M APXH2R5ARA561MH70G 560 H70 30 2.05 1.74 1.48
661-PXH2.5V102M APXH2R5ARA102MJ80G 1000 J80 25 3.20 2.71 2.31
4.0 Volts
661-PXH4V151M APXH4R0ARA151MF60G 150 F60 35 1.42 1.20 1.02
661-PXH4V221M APXH4R0ARA221MH70G 220 H70 30 2.05 1.73 1.49
661-PXH4V681M APXH4R0ARA681MJ80G 680 J80 25 3.19 2.72 2.31
6.3 Volts
661-PXH6.3V820M APXH6R3ARA820MF60G 82 F60 40 1.42 1.20 1.03
661-PXH6.3V101M APXH6R3ARA101MF60G 100 F60 40 1.39 1.02 .976
661-PXH6.3V151M APXH6R3ARA151MH70G 150 H70 30 1.95 1.48 1.41
661-PXH6.3V221M APXH6R3ARA221MH70G 220 H70 30 2.05 1.55 1.49
661-PXH6.3V471M APXH6R3ARA471MJ80G 470 J80 25 2.50 2.02 1.81
10 Volts
661-PXH10V560M APXH100ARA560MF60G 56 F60 45 1.40 1.03 .976
661-PXH10V121M APXH100ARA121MH70G 120 H70 35 2.04 1.54 1.47
661-PXH10V151M APXH100ARA151MH70G 150 H70 35 2.04 1.54 1.47
661-PXH10V331M APXH100ARA331MJ80G 330 J80 30 2.55 2.02 1.85
16 Volts
661-PXH16V390M APXH160ARA390MF60G 39 F60 50 1.39 1.03 .976
661-PXH16V820M APXH160ARA820MH70G 82 H70 40 1.66 1.41 1.20
661-PXH16V151M APXH160ARA151MJ80G 150 J80 35 2.48 2.01 1.80
661-PXH16V181M APXH160ARA181MJ80G 180 J80 35 2.54 2.01 1.84
20 Volts
661-PXH20V220M APXH200ARA220MF60G 22 F60 60 1.44 1.06 1.05
661-PXH20V470M APXH200ARA470MH70G 47 H70 45 1.57 1.34 1.14
661-PXH20V820M APXH200ARA820MJ80G 82 J80 45 2.60 2.06 1.90
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(µF)

Code
øD
±0.5
A
±0.2
B
±0.2
C
±0.2
L
±0.3 W P
E60 ø5 5.7 5.3 5.3 5.9 0.5-0.8 1.4
F60 ø6.3 5.7 6.6 6.6 7.2 0.5-0.8 1.9
H70 ø8 6.7 8.3 8.3 9.0 0.7-1.1 3.1
2.5 Volt
661-PSA2.5VB390M APSA2R5ELL391MFA5G 390 6.3x10.5 6.3 9.8 6.3+0.5 9.8+1.0 0.8 2.5 20 3160 .82 .695 .593 .512 .453
661-PSA2.5VB680M APSA2R5ELL681MHB5D 680 8x11.5 8 11.5 8+0.5 11.5+1.5 0.8 3.5 7 5580 .71 .66 .58 .49 .40
661-PSA2.5VB820M APSA2R5ELL821MHB5S 820 8x11.5 8 11.5 8+0.5 11.5+1.5 0.8 3.5 7 5580 .77 .725 .53 .419 .353
661-PSA2.5VB1000M APSA2R5ELL102MJB5D 1000 10x11.5 10 11.5 10+0.5 11.5+1.5 0.8 5 6 5860 1.09 1.02 .89 .75 .61
4 Volt
661-PSA4VB270M APSA4R0ELL271MFA5G 270 6.3x10.5 6.3 9.8 6.3+0.5 9.8+1.0 0.8 2.5 20 3160 .72 .605 .494 .391 .329
661-PSA4VB390M APSA4R0ELL391MFA5G 390 6.3x10.5 6.3 9.8 6.3+0.5 9.8+1.0 0.8 2.5 24 3300 .72 .70 .494 .391 .329
661-PSA4VB560M APSA4R0ELL561MHB5D 560 8x11.5 8 11.5 8+0.5 11.5+1.5 0.8 3.5 7 5580 .77 .65 .53 .419 .353
661-PSA4VB820M APSA4R0ELL821MJB5D 820 10x11.5 10 11.5 10+0.5 11.5+1.5 0.8 5 6 5860 1.06 .99 .86 .73 .60
6.3 Volt
661-PSA6.3VB220M APSA6R3ELL221MFA5G 220 6.3x10.5 6.3 9.8 6.3+0.5 9.8+1.0 0.8 2.5 20 3160 .72 .635 .494 .391 .329
661-PSA6.3VB330M APSA6R3ELL331MFA5G 330 6.3x10.5 6.3 9.8 6.3+0.5 9.8+1.0 0.8 2.5 28 3190 .72 .60 .496 .393 .331
661-PSA6.3VB390M APSA6R3ELL391MHB5D 390 8x11.5 8 11.5 8+0.5 11.5+1.5 0.8 3.5 8 5080 .71 .66 .58 .49 .40
661-PSA6.3VB680M APSA6R3ELL681MHB5D 680 10x11.5 10 11.5 10+0.5 11.5+1.5 0.8 5 7 5860 1.07 .916 .778 .588 .519
10 Volt
661-PSA10VB47M APSA100ELL470MFA5G 47 6.3x10.5 6.3 9.8 6.3+0.5 9.8+1.0 0.8 2.5 25 2820 .68 .556 .47 .372 .313
661-PSA10VB68M APSA100ELL680MFA5G 68 6.3x10.5 6.3 9.8 6.3+0.5 9.8+1.0 0.8 2.5 25 2820 .68 .56 .47 .372 .313
661-PSA10VB100M APSA100ELL101MFA5G 100 6.3x10.5 6.3 9.8 6.3+0.5 9.8+1.0 0.8 2.5 25 2820 .72 .632 .496 .393 .331
661-PSA10VB270M APSA100ELL271MHB5S 270 8x11.5 8 11.5 8+0.5 11.5+1.5 0.8 3.5 9 4710 .81 .693 .556 .44 .371
661-PSA10VB470M APSA100ELL471MJB5S 470 10x11.5 10 11.5 10+0.5 11.5+1.5 0.8 5 8 5650 1.08 .997 .785 .593 .523
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download
2.5 Volt
661-PXC2.5VC181M APXC2R5ARA181ME60G 180 E60 30 1.13 .974 .835
661-PXC2.5VC271M APXC2R5ARA271MF60G 270 F60 20 1.44 1.22 1.04
661-PXC2.5VC471M APXC2R5ARA471MH70G 470 H70 17 1.94 1.46 1.40
4 Volt
661-PXC4VC151M APXC4R0ARA151ME60G 150 E60 30 1.13 .971 .832
661-PXC4VC221M APXC4R0ARA221MF60G 220 F60 21 1.44 1.06 1.04
661-PXC4VC331M APXC4R0ARA331MH70G 330 H70 18 1.94 1.46 1.40
6.3 Volt
661-PXC6.3VC101M APXC6R3ARA101ME60G 100 E60 35 .91 .77 .66
661-PXC6.3VC181M APXC6R3ARA181MF60G 180 F60 22 1.44 1.06 .986
661-PXC6.3VC221M APXC6R3ARA221MH70G 220 H70 18 1.92 1.46 1.39
10 Volt
661-PXC10VC56RM APXC100ARA560ME60G 56 E60 40 1.14 .97 .831
661-PXC10VC82RM APXC100ARA820MF60G 82 F60 23 1.44 1.06 1.05
661-PXC10VC151M APXC100ARA151MH70G 150 H70 20 1.98 1.50 1.43
16 Volt
661-PXC16VC27RM APXC160ARA270ME60G 27 E60 45 .91 .77 .66
661-PXC16VC39RM APXC160ARA390MF60G 39 F60 25 1.48 1.09 1.03
661-PXC16VC82RM APXC160ARA820MH70G 82 H70 25 1.68 1.43 1.22